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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke 1 years and older
2/26/2011 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri

1. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:00.21 335 42.54 47.12 46.04 44.51
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 3:06.72 301 47.99 46.41
3. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:10.48 283 44.05 48.64 49.73 48.06
4. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.61 274 43.06 49.52 51.11 48.92
5. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:14.11 268 44.42 49.22 50.85 49.62
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:15.51 262 45.49 49.94 51.16 48.92
7. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:17.46 254 48.36 50.81 50.29 48.00
8. PANIC, Darko 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:17.93 253 44.85 51.04 53.69 48.35
9. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.77 246 45.60 51.37 52.68 50.12

10. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:20.76 242 48.07 50.95 53.53 48.21
11. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:29.03 215 49.19 55.00 52.71 52.13
12. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:31.19 208 49.10 54.26 55.53 52.30
13. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:33.72 201 54.20
14. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 3:33.91 200 49.36 55.99 55.77 52.79
15. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:33.94 200 48.53 55.56 55.28 54.57
16. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:39.14 186 50.25 56.53 56.35 56.01
17. OSTOJIC, Jovan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:40.40 183 51.18 55.20 58.69 55.33
18. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:41.70 180 52.21 57.91 57.88 53.70
19. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:43.82 175 51.89 57.59 57.23 57.11
20. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:44.33 174 51.19 57.17 1:01.52 54.45
21. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:46.15 169 50.31 57.81 1:00.95 57.08
22. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:46.26 169 53.41 56.69 58.98 57.18
23. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:48.97 163 58.26 58.90
24. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:09.35 126 57.22 1:04.38 1:05.15 1:02.60

DSQ DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:09.44 51.31 1:04.29 1:09.92 1:03.92
DSQ COBANOV, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:12.85 53.63 1:05.85 1:08.54 1:04.83

Pioniri

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:34.97 526 35.46 40.14 40.20 39.17
2. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.30 370 40.55 44.94 44.69 44.12
3. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.14 365 39.13 44.51 47.36 44.14
4. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.72 361 39.63 44.91 45.49 45.69
5. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.05 359 40.58 45.00 44.92 45.55
6. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:56.88 354 40.03 45.45 46.04 45.36
7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:03.99 315 42.21 46.61 47.73 47.44
8. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.02 314 43.97 48.02 48.09 43.94
9. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.96 310 41.37 48.51 48.86 46.22

10. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:05.01 309 42.77 50.08 48.62 43.54
11. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.59 306 43.81 46.28 47.12 48.38
12. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:06.81 301 43.30 48.38 49.42 45.71
13. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.90 300 42.20 48.11 49.80 46.79
14. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.46 297 43.23 48.68 47.68 47.87
15. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.17 289 44.98 48.69 48.89 46.61
16. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:09.22 289 44.73 49.08 49.23 46.18
17. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:11.35 280 43.42 47.86 50.81 49.26
18. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.40 279 44.34 49.56 49.65 47.85
19. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.55 274 43.71 50.55 50.14 48.15
20. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:16.53 258 47.14 50.20 49.57 49.62
21. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:16.79 257 49.52 49.40 47.99 49.88
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 15, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:18.66 250 45.20 51.61 51.97 49.88
23. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:25.14 227 49.51 52.28 52.00 51.35
24. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:26.58 222 48.52 52.56 53.41 52.09
25. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:31.44 207 48.67 54.91 54.75 53.11
26. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:33.39 202 45.36 54.30 57.93 55.80
27. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 3:34.44 199 46.65 54.32 57.89 55.58
28. DJURDJULOV, Zarko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:39.69 185 47.66 56.02 58.72 57.29
29. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3:40.62 182 50.94 57.27 58.79 53.62
30. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:43.70 175 52.49 59.42 55.55 56.24
31. EKRES, Andor 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:03.65 135 48.25 1:01.13 1:05.72 1:08.55

DSQ SAVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.89 49.04 53.45 53.38 53.02
DSQ DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda5:21.94 1:04.08 1:22.20 1:31.97 1:23.69

Kadeti

1. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.75 550 33.54 38.51 40.81 39.89
2. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:38.48 492 35.49 40.42 42.02 40.55
3. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:38.95 488 36.39 40.53 42.26 39.77
4. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:39.51 483 37.41 41.19 42.06 38.85
5. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.45 474 37.37 40.67 42.05 40.36
6. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.25 467 36.26 40.96 41.74 42.29
7. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:46.35 426 37.51 42.67 43.10 43.07
8. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:51.30 390 38.11 43.87 45.48 43.84
9. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:51.39 389 39.48 44.43 44.04 43.44

10. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.33 351 39.70 43.57 47.97 46.09
11. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:59.97 336 39.86 45.81 47.47 46.83
12. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.45 323 40.33 47.60 48.81 45.71
13. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.49 322 41.19 46.30 47.45 47.55
14. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:05.54 307 40.62 47.21 48.96 48.75
15. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:06.91 300 42.24 47.68 50.38 46.61
16. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:08.62 292 43.71 48.36 50.14 46.41
17. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:11.04 281 43.94 49.27 49.97 47.86
18. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:11.18 280 44.24 48.45 50.00 48.49
19. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:40.68 182 47.60 55.49 58.92 58.67
20. PAKSI, Atila 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:43.90 175 49.89 58.53 59.17 56.31

Juniori

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:26.92 618 31.91 37.84 38.24 38.93
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.81 571 33.46 38.07 39.49 39.79
3. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.97 507 35.55 39.79 41.33 40.30
4. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.43 369 31.99 49.10 49.17 44.17

Seniori

1. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:48.83 407 38.23 42.76 43.75 44.09
2. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:52.38 382 37.95 43.06 45.52 45.85
3. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad3:04.73 311 38.89 45.68 49.36 50.80
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Apsolutna

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:26.92 618 31.91 37.84 38.24 38.93
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.81 571 33.46 38.07 39.49 39.79
3. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.75 550 33.54 38.51 40.81 39.89
4. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:34.97 526 35.46 40.14 40.20 39.17
5. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.97 507 35.55 39.79 41.33 40.30
6. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:38.48 492 35.49 40.42 42.02 40.55
7. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:38.95 488 36.39 40.53 42.26 39.77
8. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:39.51 483 37.41 41.19 42.06 38.85
9. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.45 474 37.37 40.67 42.05 40.36

10. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.25 467 36.26 40.96 41.74 42.29
11. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:46.35 426 37.51 42.67 43.10 43.07
12. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:48.83 407 38.23 42.76 43.75 44.09
13. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:51.30 390 38.11 43.87 45.48 43.84
14. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:51.39 389 39.48 44.43 44.04 43.44
15. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:52.38 382 37.95 43.06 45.52 45.85
16. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.30 370 40.55 44.94 44.69 44.12
17. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.43 369 31.99 49.10 49.17 44.17
18. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.14 365 39.13 44.51 47.36 44.14
19. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.72 361 39.63 44.91 45.49 45.69
20. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.05 359 40.58 45.00 44.92 45.55
21. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:56.88 354 40.03 45.45 46.04 45.36
22. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.33 351 39.70 43.57 47.97 46.09
23. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:59.97 336 39.86 45.81 47.47 46.83
24. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:00.21 335 42.54 47.12 46.04 44.51
25. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.45 323 40.33 47.60 48.81 45.71
26. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.49 322 41.19 46.30 47.45 47.55
27. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:03.99 315 42.21 46.61 47.73 47.44
28. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.02 314 43.97 48.02 48.09 43.94
29. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad3:04.73 311 38.89 45.68 49.36 50.80
30. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.96 310 41.37 48.51 48.86 46.22
31. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:05.01 309 42.77 50.08 48.62 43.54
32. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:05.54 307 40.62 47.21 48.96 48.75
33. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.59 306 43.81 46.28 47.12 48.38
34. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 3:06.72 301 47.99 46.41
35. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:06.81 301 43.30 48.38 49.42 45.71
36. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.90 300 42.20 48.11 49.80 46.79
37. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:06.91 300 42.24 47.68 50.38 46.61
38. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.46 297 43.23 48.68 47.68 47.87
39. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:08.62 292 43.71 48.36 50.14 46.41
40. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.17 289 44.98 48.69 48.89 46.61
41. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:09.22 289 44.73 49.08 49.23 46.18
42. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:10.48 283 44.05 48.64 49.73 48.06
43. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:11.04 281 43.94 49.27 49.97 47.86
44. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:11.18 280 44.24 48.45 50.00 48.49
45. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:11.35 280 43.42 47.86 50.81 49.26
46. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:11.40 279 44.34 49.56 49.65 47.85
47. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.55 274 43.71 50.55 50.14 48.15
48. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.61 274 43.06 49.52 51.11 48.92
49. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:14.11 268 44.42 49.22 50.85 49.62
50. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:15.51 262 45.49 49.94 51.16 48.92
51. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:16.53 258 47.14 50.20 49.57 49.62
52. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:16.79 257 49.52 49.40 47.99 49.88
53. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:17.46 254 48.36 50.81 50.29 48.00
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

54. PANIC, Darko 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:17.93 253 44.85 51.04 53.69 48.35
55. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:18.66 250 45.20 51.61 51.97 49.88
56. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.77 246 45.60 51.37 52.68 50.12
57. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:20.76 242 48.07 50.95 53.53 48.21
58. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:25.14 227 49.51 52.28 52.00 51.35
59. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:26.58 222 48.52 52.56 53.41 52.09
60. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:29.03 215 49.19 55.00 52.71 52.13
61. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:31.19 208 49.10 54.26 55.53 52.30
62. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:31.44 207 48.67 54.91 54.75 53.11
63. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:33.39 202 45.36 54.30 57.93 55.80
64. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:33.72 201 54.20
65. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 3:33.91 200 49.36 55.99 55.77 52.79
66. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:33.94 200 48.53 55.56 55.28 54.57
67. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 3:34.44 199 46.65 54.32 57.89 55.58
68. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:39.14 186 50.25 56.53 56.35 56.01
69. DJURDJULOV, Zarko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:39.69 185 47.66 56.02 58.72 57.29
70. OSTOJIC, Jovan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:40.40 183 51.18 55.20 58.69 55.33
71. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3:40.62 182 50.94 57.27 58.79 53.62
72. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:40.68 182 47.60 55.49 58.92 58.67
73. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:41.70 180 52.21 57.91 57.88 53.70
74. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:43.70 175 52.49 59.42 55.55 56.24
75. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:43.82 175 51.89 57.59 57.23 57.11
76. PAKSI, Atila 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:43.90 175 49.89 58.53 59.17 56.31
77. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:44.33 174 51.19 57.17 1:01.52 54.45
78. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:46.15 169 50.31 57.81 1:00.95 57.08
79. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:46.26 169 53.41 56.69 58.98 57.18
80. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:48.97 163 58.26 58.90
81. EKRES, Andor 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:03.65 135 48.25 1:01.13 1:05.72 1:08.55
82. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:09.35 126 57.22 1:04.38 1:05.15 1:02.60

DSQ SAVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.89 49.04 53.45 53.38 53.02
DSQ DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:09.44 51.31 1:04.29 1:09.92 1:03.92
DSQ COBANOV, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:12.85 53.63 1:05.85 1:08.54 1:04.83
DSQ DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda5:21.94 1:04.08 1:22.20 1:31.97 1:23.69
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